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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 25 Masc., 100m  Esquena Open
10/05/2025 - 18:28 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.25 560
2. BEGUE YOLDI, Israel 75 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:12.33 616
3. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:13.98 447
4. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:18.10 350
5. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:19.38 466
6. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornellà 1:22.57 353
7. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:22.86 371
8. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:29.61 324
9. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:29.62 293

10. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.53 331
11. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 2:00.32 317

DSQ TORTORELLA, German 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat
NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+

1. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:18.10 350

35+

1. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:13.98 447

40+

1. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornellà 1:22.57 353
DSQ TORTORELLA, German 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat

NP - NO PRESENTAT

45+

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.25 560
2. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:22.86 371
3. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:29.62 293

50+

1. BEGUE YOLDI, Israel 75 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:12.33 616
2. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:19.38 466
3. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:29.61 324

75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.53 331

80+

1. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 2:00.32 317
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 25, Masc., 100m  Esquena

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. BEGUE YOLDI, Israel 75 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 1:12.33 616
2. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:12.25 560
3. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:19.38 466
4. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:13.98 447
5. VARGAS ARANIBAR, Marcelo 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:22.86 371
6. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornellà 1:22.57 353
7. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:18.10 350
8. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.53 331
9. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:29.61 324

10. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 2:00.32 317
11. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:29.62 293

DSQ TORTORELLA, German 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat
NP - NO PRESENTAT


